Hotels a Colombo - Tarifs négociés (Corporate rates)

Mise a jour : jeudi 30 mars 2023

Jetwing Colombo Seven

Taj Samudra
Shangri-La

Tintagel
Galle Face Hotel (pas de réponse)

Carte de Colombo
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Jetwing Colombo Seven
57, Ward Place, Colombo 07, Sri Lanka

Deluxe Room - Room Only
e Single occupancy room only — USD 70 per room per night,
e Double occupancy room only — USD 70 per room per night,

Deluxe Room - Bed & Breakfast
e Single occupancy room with Breakfast — USD 78 per room per night,
e Double occupancy room with Breakfast — USD 86 per room per night,



Valid till 315t August 2023

Taj Samudra
25, Galle Face Center Road

Room Rates on Bed and Breakfast Basis Without Taxes US $ With Taxes US $
Deluxe Room City View US$105.00 US$116.56
Deluxe Room Ocean View US$115.00 US$127.66
Luxury Room City View US$125.00 US$138.76
Luxury Room Ocean View US$145.00 US$160.96
Taj Club Room City View US$160.00 US$177.62
Taj Club Room Ocean View US$170.00 US$188.72
Airport Transfer Type / Vechcle Type With Taxes US $
Mercedes Benz C350E US$72.00
Mercedes Benz VITO (6 PAX) US$72.00
Toyota AXIO US$56.00

Current applicable taxes are 11.01%. Any further changes in the tax structure stipulated by the Government in the future will be charged as applicable on the above rates.

*VAT EXEMPTED RATE

Further, I'm happy to Extend following special value additions,

e Free Upgrade to Luxury Rooms upon Confirmation at the Deluxe Rate

e 3 Pieces of Daily Laundry (Not Accumulative)

e 10% flat Food and Beverage Discount for all the Purchases
e Express Check-in and Feasible check-in and Check-out timings

Retour au sommaire




Room Type

Deluxe Lake View
Deluxe Ocean View

Premier Balcony View

Premier Ocean View
Horizon Club Lake View

Horizon Club Ocean View

Executive Suite

Please note;

All above rates are subject to availability of rooms and are quoted per room per night on BB basis.

Single Occupancy
Rate excluding taxes

USD 135 ++
USD 145 ++
USD 155 ++
USD 155 ++
USD 195 ++
USD 205 ++
USD 265 ++

VAT and SSCL

Exempted Net Rate

USD 149.87 net
USD 160.97 net
USD 172.08 net
USD 172.08 net
USD 216.48 net
USD 227.59 net
USD 294.20 net

Shangri-La
No. 1, Centre Road Galle Face, Colombo 02

Double Occupancy
Rate excluding taxes

USD 145 ++
USD 155 ++
USD 165 ++
USD 165 ++
USD 195 ++
USD 205 ++
USD 265 ++

VAT and SSCL

Exempted Net Rate

USD 160.97 net
USD 172.08 net
USD 183.18 net
USD 183.18 net
USD 216.48 net
USD 227.59 net
USD 294.20 net

All of the above rates agreed to hereby will be subject to (i) a 10% service charge and (ii) all applicable taxes as imposed by the Government of Sri Lanka from time to
time, including but not limited to 1.02% TDL on the above rates [Total Tax 11.02%].
Rates are including breakfast at our All-Day-Dining restaurant Central

Should the Government of Sri Lanka at any time add or alter any taxes or levies, these shall be added/amended to the aforementioned rates.

Retour au sommaire




Room Category

Double Occupancy Bed
& Breakfast USD

Executive Suite 150++++
Royal Suite 200+ +++
Superior Suite 280++++

***Extra bed USD 40/- nett per night with breakfast for 1 guest.

Tintagel
65 Rosmead Place, Colombo 7, Sri Lanka

***The above room rates are based on single/double occupancy per suite per night.

*** Rates are subject to Service Charge & Government Taxes.

*** Valid till June 30th 2023

DEPOSIT AND CANCELLATION POLICY

Kindly note that we require a 50% non-refundable advance payment to secure the room reservation.

Retour au sommaire
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